
DVDs and CDs by 

KEVIN POWE 
 

 
 

available from 

BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT 

 

CDs are $5.00 each.  DVDs (@) are $8.00 each.  

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

4091A&B 08/03/10 Tuesday PM      Ingredients to a Good Consecration (2 CDs) 

4092A&B 08/05/10 Thursday PM      How to Work the Works of Christ  (2 CDs) 

4093  08/06/10 Friday AM      Prerequisites to a Jesus Anointing 

4094  08/07/10 Saturday PM      How to Prophesy Your Destiny 

4095  08/08/10 Sunday AM      The Supernatural Provisions of God 

---------- 

4381@  08/02/11 Tuesday AM      Proper Perceptions 

4382@  08/03/11 Wednesday PM      How to Carry the Glory of God  (2 CDs - $6) 

4383@  08/04/11 Thursday AM      The Prophet I Don’t Like 

4384@  08/05/11 Friday AM      The Secret to Elijah’s Power 

4385@  08/06/11 Saturday AM      The Supernatural Power of Prayer 

4386@  08/07/11 Sunday AM      Deliverance Is In Your Mouth 

           [6-mp3 set - $17]  


